Chatillon®
BP15 Series Bench Scales
Features
n H44 Class III “Legal for Trade”
n Avoirdupois and Metric Dials
n	15-inch (380mm) Reading Dial with Knife-edge Pointer
n	Full Scale in 1 Revolution
n Rugged Cast Iron Base, Heavy-gauge Steel Construction

West Sussex
PO22 9ST
United Kingdom
Tel +44 (0) 1243 833 370
Fax +44 (0) 1243 833 401
Email	uk-far.general@ametek.co.uk
Certificate of Conformance No. 88-096A1, Model 13/A and Type 15, was issued under the national Type Evaluation
Program of the National Conference on Weights and Measures, that the design conforms to NIST Handbook 44 Class
III.  The scale is “Legal for Trade” subject to on-site verification by the local Weights and Measures jurisdictions.
Class IIII models meet all requirements of NIST Handbook 44 Class IIII.  Usage of Class IIII scales in trade is limited to
certain transactions.  Consult your local Office of Weights and Measures for clarification.
Accuracies - Class III “Legal for Trade”
Accuracies - No Class
    Scale  Tolerance
 Model Resolution Range Divisions Division Weight %Accurate
 BP15-050-T 50 lb x 1 oz 0 - 31 lb 0 - 500 +1/2 d +1/2 oz +0.06%
  32 - 50 lb 501 - 2000 +1 d +1 oz +0.13%
 BP15-100-T 100 lb x 2 oz 0 - 62 lb 0 - 500 +1/2 d +1 oz +0.06%
  63 - 100 lb 501 - 2000 +1 d +2 oz +0.13%
 BP15-200-T 200 lb x 4 oz 0 - 124 lb 0 - 500 +1/2 d +2oz +0.06%
  125 - 200 lb 501 - 2000 +1 d +4 oz +0.13%
 BP15-400-T 400 lb x 8 oz 0 - 248 lb 0 - 500 +1/2 d +4oz +0.06%
  249 - 400 lb 501 - 2000 +1 d +8 oz +0.13%
 BP15-025K-T 25 kg x 50 g 0 - 25 kg 0 - 500 +1/2 d +25 g +0.10%
   501 - 2000 +1 d +50 g +0.20%
 BP15-050K-T 50 kg x 100 g 0 - 50 kg 0 - 500 +1/2 d +50 g +0.10%
   501 - 2000 +1 d +100 g +0.20%
Ordering
    Scale  Tolerance
 Model Resolution Range Divisions Division Weight %Accurate
 BP15-100K-T 100 kg x 250 g 0 - 12 kg 0 - 50 +1/2 d +125 g +0.13%
  13 - 50 kg 51 - 200 +1 d +250 g +0.25%
  51 - 100 kg 201 - 400 +1-1/2 d +375 g +0.38%
   400 + +2-1/2 d +625 g +0.63%
 BP15-200K-T 200 kg x 500 g 0 - 24 kg 0 - 50 +1/2 d +250 g +0.13%
  25 - 100 kg 51 - 200 +1 d +500 g +0.25%
  101 - 200 kg 201 - 400 +1-1/2 d +750 g +0.38%
   400 + +2-1/2 d +1250 g +0.63%
 16012 Stainless Steel Platform Cover